
LOT 16 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

986-623, 1062-2166, 1128-1370, C

WILLIAMS DAVID L/WILLIAMS LORRAINE A
1097 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5088

17-3S-16-02168-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/13/2022 MLU

11/19/2024 JS 5.44 57,330 0 0 57,330

STANDARD
3

390,193
11,615
57,330

459,138
178,388
280,750

HX HB SX 100,722
180,028
459,138

0

463,896

1377/1859 2/05/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID L WILLIAMS

DAVID L WILLIAMS & 

1377/1174 12/06/2018 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CFM REI LLC

DAVID L WILLIAMS
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000051337 Roof Replacement 33,500 10/31/2024

24406 SFR 817 04/20/2006

2016HX Base Yr

1097 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,388 125.4000 140.45 475,845 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2687

BAS 2,687 100 2,687 309,459

FGR 828 55 455 52,402

FSP 616 40 246 28,332

4,131 3,388 390,193

BAS= W32 FSP= N20 W28 S22 E28 N2$ S2 W28 N2  U4 L4  W5  D4 L4
FGR= W23 S36 E23 N36$ S35 E12 S5 E12 N3 E7 S3 E12 N5 E12 S1
E18 N36$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,410.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 9,615

11,615

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 33,480

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.65 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 12,000.00 9,000.00 23,850


